 Twin Screw Extruder Tandem Bearings
LUOYANG MONTON BEARING SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Luoyang Monton Bearing Science & Technology Co.,ltd.
No.119 JianShe Road,Luoyang 471039,Henan,China
Whatsapp:+86 13213639372
Skype:+86 13213639372

We calculate the oil quantity and oil viscosity in accordance with
the data given in thequestionnaire MCT.
Ordering example:
1. Tandem bearing with 6 stages
2. Shaft diameter 4 mm
3. Outside diameter 24 mm
4. Bearing width 105 mm.
Ordering designation:M6CT4*24*105
Oil outlet, oil inlet, dimensions
1 2
Multi-Stage Cylindrical Roller Thrust Bearings
(Tandem Bearings)
    Multi-stage cylindrical roller bearings (Tandem bearings) have very good
characteristics of limited radial space, high axial forces, equal support of all
the rows of rollers and long operating life, and is the ideal spindle of parallel
screw extruder.
    The tandem bearings provided by our institute has the following types:
 double rows, three rows, four rows, five rows, six rows and eight rows,
we also provided bearings with shaft and sleeve barrel. Customers can have
 their own selections according to center distance of screws, space and load .
We also accept the orders of other dimensions.
Method of designation
Example:
M6CT2385 (Old:T6AR2385)
Tandem bearing 6-row, d=23 D=85
A: Shaft       A2：Sleeeve      E:nylon cage
M C   T
Bore &out diameterTandem Bearings rows
Application of tandem bearings
When using tandem bearings, following recommendations should be adhered :
(1) Preload: 1% of the dynamic basic load rating.
(2) Radial guidance: full complement cylindrical roller bearings .
(3) Eliminate tilting: the supporting parts must be machined to eliminate any
 tilting.
(4) Mounting tolerances:  recommended the following mounting tolerances:
shaft f6 and housing bore F7.
(5) Lubrication: tandem bearings must always be lubricated by oil circulation .
Tandem Thrust bearings are comprised of “stages” which include precision
ground and matched thrust plates and compression sleeves separated by
cylindrical roller assemblies. This design enables the Tandem Thrust bearings
 to provide a solution in a radial restricted envelope. The bearings are available
in multiple stages, 2-8 to accommodate your designrequirements. Depending
on your preference, these bearings are available in a wide variety of sizes and
 options as illustrated on the pages to follow.
Features and Benefits
1.Minimal Backing Support Requirements
2.Space Saving Design
3.Matched Precision Ground Rollers
4.Machined Brass Roller Riding Retainer
5.Precision Ground Inner and Plates
5.Precision Ground Inner and Outer Compression Sleeves
Introduction
    Tandem bearings are primarily usedwhen reliable support must be provided
for high axial forces in a limited radialdesign envelope. A typical application
fortandem bearings is the distribution gearin twin screw extruders .Due to the
small center distance betweenthe heavily loaded extruder shafts, a tandem
bearing is often used in combination with a thrust cylindrical roller bearing
having the correspondingload carrying capacity
     The combination of two identical tandembearings or two differing
tandem bearings is also possibledepending on the design envelope and
gear application.
5 6
Tandem Bearings in Twin Screw Extruder Gearboxes